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            Est. 1978
	KENT GOLF VETERANS LEAGUE

GROUP 8

RESULTS

Results – 14.08.2015
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                 Est. 1978

	CLUB
	PLAYED
	WON
	DRAWN
	LOST
	POINTS

AGAINST
	POINTS

FOR

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BOUGHTON


	12
	7
	2
	3
	43
	77

	WALMER & KINGSDOWN


	11
	4
	3
	4
	49
	61

	ST. AUGUSTINE’S

	11
	5
	2
	4
	54
	56

	SHRUB HILL [Chestfield]


	9
	4
	3
	2
	36
	54

	WESTGATE & BIRCHINGTON

	12
	3
	2
	7
	71
	49

	DEANGATE RIDGE

	9
	4
	1
	4
	46
	44

	LITTLESTONE WARREN

	12
	3
	3
	6
	77
	43


Pairs win = 2 points

Pairs halve = 1 point
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